
The Luzerne County Child Advocacy Center is hosting our 11th Annual Gala entitled The Secret
Garden Gala. The gala will take place on Saturday, April 25th at the Westmoreland Club in Wilkes-
Barre. The evening will include dinner, entertainment, and a silent auction all to benefit the
children of Luzerne County!

The issue of child abuse has never been more important. Currently, in the United States, one out of
every four girls and one out of every six boys will be sexually abused before they reach age 18. Ninety
percent of sexual abuse happens at the hands of someone the child knows.

The Luzerne County Child Advocacy Center was founded in 2014. It is a private, non-profit
organization whose mission is to protect all children who have become the victims of physical or
sexual abuse. We provide free medical examinations and evidence collection, forensic interviews,
and family advocacy services to each child and family who walks through our doors.  

When the center opened its doors in 2014, we assisted 155 children who were victims of abuse.
Today, we serve over 500 children annually who were abused. Since its inception, the Child
Advocacy Center has assisted more than 6,000 children and families in Luzerne County.

Our need for community support is greater than ever! We are asking you to consider a partnership
with the Child Advocacy Center by becoming a sponsor of our 11th Annual Gala. Your sponsorship
will include recognition in all activities surrounding the event. We hope you will lend your support
and help us make our annual gala a success. On behalf of the children of Luzerne County, we
sincerely thank you for your continued support!

The Secret 
Garden Gala

S t e p  b e y o n d  t h e  g a t e s  f o r  a n  e n c h a n t i n g  e v e n i n g  
w h e r e  b e a u t y ,  p u r p o s e ,  a n d  g e n e r o s i t y  b l o o m  t o g e t h e r .  

Dear Friend,

Thank you, 
Shannon Peduto, Executive Director

Luzerne County Child Advocacy Center
shannon.peduto@luzernecountycac.org 

570-208-2895



$5,000 - SECRET GARDEN SPONSOR

$2,500 - HEART OF THE GARDEN SPONSOR
3 OPPORTUNITIES - SEE BELOW

$3,000 - ENCHANTING MOONLIGHT SPONSOR 

$2,000 - WISHING WELL SPONSOR

The Secret 
Garden Gala

$10,000 - GOLDEN KEY SPONSOR (1 OPPORTUNITY
10 Tickets to Gala and 10 to Murder Mystery Event 
Recognition as Presenting Sponsor/Logo on all event promotional
materials for both events  (prominent positioning of company logo) 
Recognition as Presenting Sponsor/Logo for both events on all
Socials, Emails, and Website
Recognition as Presenting Sponsor/Logo for both events on event
Press Release
Recognition as Presenting Sponsor/Logo for both events on all
digital signage during event
Recognition as Presenting Sponsor at both Events

8 Tickets
Recognition as Band Sponsor/Logo on
signage near band during the event
Recognition as Band Sponsor/Logo on
digital signage during event
Recognition as Band Sponsor/Logo on 

       all Socials, Emails, and Website
Opportunity to introduce the band to
begin the music for the evening

4 Tickets
Recognition as Cocktail Hour, Decor, or
Auction Sponsor/Logo on all Socials, Emails,
and Website
Recognition/logo at event on appropriate
section of event
Cocktail hour sponsor, signage in that area 

       of company logo
Décor sponsor, signage on tables stating 

       décor sponsor 
Auction Sponsor, signage in the auction areas
Recognition/Sponsor Logo on all digital
signage 

6 Tickets
Recognition as Dinner Sponsor/signage
at table during the event
Recognition as Dinner Sponsor/Logo on
digital signage during event
Recognition as Dinner Sponsor/Logo on
all Socials, Emails, and Website

$1,500 - WHISPERING IVY  SPONSOR

4 Tickets
Recognition on sponsor signage
during event/digital signage
Recognition/Logo on all Socials,
Emails, and Website

$500 - THE BUDDING FRIEND SPONSOR

2 Tickets
Recognition on sponsor signage during
event/digital signage
Recognition/Logo on all 

       Socials, Emails, and Website

Recognition on signage at event/digital signage
Recognition/Logo on all Socials, Emails, and
Website



$500 - THE BUDDING FRIEND SPONSOR

City                       State                           Zip

$5,000 - SECRET GARDEN SPONSOR - 1 OPPORTUNITY

$10,000 - GOLDEN KEY SPONSOR - 1 OPPORTUNITY
10 Tickets to Gala and 10 to Murder Mystery Event 
Recognition as Presenting Sponsor/Logo on all event
promotional materials for both events  (prominent positioning of
company logo) 
Recognition as Presenting Sponsor/Logo for both events on all
Socials, Emails, and Website
Recognition as Presenting Sponsor/Logo for both events on event
Press Release
Recognition as Presenting Sponsor/Logo for both events on all
digital signage during event
Recognition as Presenting Sponsor at both Events

8 Tickets
Recognition as Band Sponsor/Logo on signage near band during the
event
Recognition as Band Sponsor/Logo on digital signage during event
Recognition as Band Sponsor/Logo on all Socials, Emails, and
Website
Opportunity to introduce the band to begin the music for the
evening

The Secret Garden Gala 
Saturday, April 25, 2026

Westmoreland Club, Wilkes-Barre

Please Submit Sponsorship via
mail using form below:

Checks should be made payable to:
Luzerne County CAC 

General Information:

Name

Title

Company

Address

Telephone                                  FAX

Email

Listing        How would you like your company listed?

Please check here if additional requirements are
needed such as an online application to process
your contribution.

I am unable to attend. Enclosed is my gift of: 

$

Please return Gala Form and Check to:

Luzerne County Child Advocacy Center 
187 Hanover Street
Wilkes-Barre, Pa 18702

Contributions are full tax deductible to the extent
allowed by law.

More information needed? Please Contact:
Shannon Peduto, Executive Director
shannon.peduto@luzernecountycac.org 
570-208-2895

$2,500 - HEART OF THE GARDEN SPONSOR -  3 OPPORTUNITIES

$3,000 - ENCHANTING MOONLIGHT SPONSOR 

$2,000 - WISHING WELL SPONSOR

6 Tickets
Recognition as Dinner Sponsor/signage at table during the event
Recognition as Dinner Sponsor/Logo on digital signage during event
Recognition as Dinner Sponsor/Logo on all Socials, Emails, and
Website

$1500 - WHISPERING IVY SPONSOR
2 Tickets
Recognition on sponsor signage during event/digital signage
Recognition/Logo on all Socials, Emails, and Website

4 Tickets
Recognition as Cocktail Hour, Decor, or Auction Sponsor/Logo 

        on all Socials, Emails, and Website
Recognition/logo at event on appropriate section of event
Cocktail hour sponsor, signage in that area 

       of company logo
Décor sponsor, signage on tables stating 

       décor sponsor 
Auction Sponsor, signage in the auction areas
Recognition Sponsor Logo on all digital signage 

4 Tickets
Recognition on sponsor signage during event/digital signage
Recognition/Logo on all Socials, Emails, and Website

Recognition on signage at event/digital signage
Recognition/Logo on all Socials, Emails, and Website

Forms are due by February 27
to maximize advertising. 

th



Y O U ’ R E  C O R D I A L L Y

I N V I T E D  T O

The Secret
Garden Gala
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S T E P  B E Y O N D  T H E  
G A T E S  F O R  A N  E N C H A N T I N G

E V E N I N G  W H E R E  B E A U T Y ,
P U R P O S E ,  A N D  G E N E R O S I T Y

B L O O M  T O G E T H E R .  


